THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY/MAIL TO:	
Emme Willed	*2406819068*
729 ni Leaninglin	Doc# 2406810068 Fee ≇41.00 ILRHSP FEE:\$18.00 RPRF FEE:\$0.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH
Char Llos to obside	COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE
	DATE: 3/8/2024 10:17 AM
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:	PAGE: 1 OF 2
6 mma William	
7297 Leamento	
My sel. lest gy	•
	<u>. </u>
PURSUANT TO § 755 ILCS	·
THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referred to as a TO	DI), which was completed and signed before a
notary public on the following page,	
by the property owner or owners, whose name(s) is/are: EM: M	a William C
sy and property contact of contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and contact years are an expectation of the contact years and	() () () () () () () () () ()
and currently live(s)at the street address of:	Leanington.
in the City of: Chad	,
and County of: QOOLC in the State of: I	LL
with a zip code of: 666 Coo while being of soun	d mind and disposing memory, do/does now
hereby make(s), declare(s) and publishes this TODI, stating and afterting	
property owner(s), is/ are, the SOLE owner(s) of the real estate, under	
Furthermore, this TODI is intended to transfer the following real property:	
	0
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES - WRITTEN BELO	W - or - C SEE ATTACHED
	e North 11 Acres of the we
1/2 07 the West 1/2 of the NE 1/4 07 Sec	Fron 9 Jourship 39, North
Range 13, East of the Third Principal	Meridian, in look Country
PROPERTY INDEX NUMBER(PIN): 16-09-201-04	8-0000 Filinois
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 729 71. Lea MIN	afor
Chicago IL	60644
Finally, the owner(s), while also being of competent mind and capacity, while the Homestead Exemption laws of the State of Illinois, do(es) now hereby (

INICELLIA

SPECIAL NOTICE: This form is provided compliments of COOK COUNTY CLERK KAREN A. YARBROUGH, and DOES NOT CONSTITUTE LEGAL ADVICE. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITLE EXAMINATION or REVIEW of your individual estate plan. PLEASE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL if you have additional questions, comments or concerns regarding how to complete this form. COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE STAFFINATION NOT CASSISTANCE WITH THE PROFESSIONAL IS OFFICE STAFFINATION OF THE PROFESSIONAL TO STAFFINATION OF THE PROFESSION OF THE P

death of the above-named <u>OWNER</u>, or last to die of the <u>OWNERS</u>, the above-described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> on the following page in the specified <u>TENANCY TYPE</u> if multiple <u>BENEFICIARIES</u>,

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT - PAGE 2 (THIS INSTRUMENT IS EXEMPT PURSUANT TO § 35 ILCS 200/31-45, PARA, PROPERTY TAX CODE)

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned OWNER(S) does now hereby CONVEY and TRANSFER, effective upon the death of the above-named OWNER, or last to die of the OWNERS, the above-described real property to the named BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES in the specified TENANCY TYPE if multiple BENEFICIARIES are listed. Additionally, in the event the BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES predecease the OWNER or OWNERS, the following CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY or BENEFICIARIES should receive the interest outlined in this instrument, in the designated TENANCY TYPE:

BENEFICIARY (A)	BENEFICIARY (B)	BENEFICIARY (C)	BENEFICIARY (D)
Shorson R	Willers	RUANP.	Daves
Doughte		Crand 50	N
If more BENEFICIARIES are desired, BENEFICIARIES. Also, if there are mu FOLLOWING TENANCY TYPE: CHOOSE ONE (ONLY):	ltiple beneficiaries, the OWNER(S)	desire(s) receive the transfer, it sho	ould be BENEFICIARIES IN THE
In the event all of the above-reference them:	ced BENEFICIARIES pre-decease th	ne owner/owners, the following CO	NTINGENCY BENEFICIARIES shall
CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (C)	CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (D)
l, or we, the SOLE OWNER(S) hereby purposes set forth.	y swear and affirm (na) the foregoi	ng wishes were made as my/our fr	ee and voluntary act for the
PRINT OWNER NAME (A): EM	NAB, Wilsams	PRINT OWNER NAME (B):	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A): EYM	na B Williams	5'GNATURE OF OWNER (B):	
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: 3:	-6-2024	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	
	ESENCE OF THE OWNER/OWNERS, A reby certify that the foregoing TO or their voluntary TODI in our pre do now hereby swear and affirm to owners, was or were, at the time of	sence, at the request or her him or hat we are signing our nan es to t	JC: ne date referenced above, and or them, and while also in the his instrument with the belief
PRINTWITNESS NAME (A)	TY MADISON	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B): 12	OBERT L King
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A):	ky madison	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	1 3-10 118
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: 3	-6-2024	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: _	
	NOTARY VERIFIC	CATION SECTION:	•
STATE OF ILLINOIS) · ·	DATE NOTARIZED:	2024
COUNTY OF COOK)SS)	f.	•
I, the undersigned, a notary public in the owner or owners, and witnesse subscribed on the foregoing instrument delivered the foregoing instrument forth. PRINT NOTARY NAME: Autoria	s, personally known to me to be the nent, appeared before me on the bas their free and voluntary act, for	ne same persons whose names are below date and signed, sealed and	ANITA M DOCKETT
,	· Page 2 of 2 - Transfer on Death In	strument - cookcountyclerkil.gov	Rev. 2.1,2023